



Hurksestraat 19 5652AH Eindhoven

Info@ewastearcades.nl +31 (0) 646673116

BTW: NL856486346B01 KvK: 66300649

Privacy policy E-waste Arcades, 29 May 2019

E-waste Arcades uses your personal data as follows:

From whom does E-waste Arcades collect personal data?

We collect data from customers, participants, renters, interested people, initiators and partners.

Why does E-waste Arcades collect personal data?

For the purpose of later reference regarding selling and renting our products, grant/subsidy/funding accountability, PR on our site and social media.

Which personal data does E-waste Arcades collect?

Most of the time it concerns first and last names, email addresses, addresses and telephone numbers.

To whom does E-waste Arcades provide your personal data?

To grant/subsidy/funding providers, most of the time anonymised.

For which period does E-waste Arcades store personal data?

In principle as long as E-waste Arcades exists.

Which rights do you have?

You can request E-waste Arcades to show your stored data, change data, add data, remove data, restrict data and object to sharing your data with grant/subsidy/funding providers.

From whom has E-waste Arcades gotten your data?

Most of the time from yourself, with exception of educational projects: in that case E-waste Arcades gets the data from the relevant educational institute.

How does it work with embedded content on other websites?

Messages on this site can show embedded content. For example: video's (Vimeo/Youtube) or maps (Google Maps). Embedded content from other websites behaves exactly the same as when you would have visited their website.

These websites can collect data about you, use cookies, embed tracking from third parties and monitor your interaction with this embedded content, including the interaction with embedded content if you have an account and are logged in to that website.

For questions or extra information you can send an e-mail to info@ewastearcades.nl.